l
BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
Central Office Maintenance
Work Items
SECTION A504. l 01.1
Issue 5, August, 1960
AT&TCo Standard
REPLACING CONTACTS

4 as part of the No. 1004A or 1004B tool kits.
TABLE C - ELECTRODES AND GUIDES -
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELECTRODE ORDERING
DESIGNATION INFORMATIO.N
10 P-479941 Electrode
11 P-479940 Electrode
12 P-463553 Electrode
13 P-11A860 Electrode
14 P-10B920 Electrode
15 P-12B022 Electrode
20 P-480215 Electrode
21 P-485151 Electrode
22 P-10A665 Electrode
GUIDE ORDER!NG
DESIGNATION INFORMATION
A P-479918 Guide
B P-479919 Guide
C P-479920 Guide
D P-479921 Guide
E P-479922 Guide
F P-479923 Guide
H P-480371 Guide
J P-480372 Guide
L P-480374 Guide
M P-482265 Guide
N P-485148 Guide
p P-485149 Guide
R P-485150 Guide
s P-10B923 Guide
T P-11B200 Guide
u P-12B328 Guide
V P-12B329 Guide